
 

February –  

St. Paul’s Events  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

Worship Service 9:30 

Sunday School/ Bible 

Class to follow  
   

Bible Study 

10:00 AM 

 

Choir  

6:30 PM  
Chapel 8:30 AM  

 

Women’s 

Growth Group 

10:00 AM 

 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 
Worship Service 9:30  
Sunday School/ Bible 

Class to follow  

Kingsway Birthday 

Celebration  

1:00 PM  

COM 

Meeting 

5:15 PM 

Bible Study  

10:00 AM 

 
 

NO SCHOOL – 

Teacher 

Inservice  

Women’s 

Growth Group 

10:00 AM  

 

 
15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

Worship Service 9:30 

Sunday School/ Bible 

Class to follow  
NO SCHOOL – 

Presidents’ Day  
Bible Study  

10:00 AM 

 

Choir  

6:30 PM  Chapel 8:30 AM  

Women’s Growth 

Group 

10:00 AM 

 

Wine and Cheese 

6:00 PM  

 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 
Worship Service 9:30 

Sunday School/ Bible 

Class to follow  
  

Bible Study 

10:00 AM 

 

Choir  

6:30 PM  

Chapel 8:30 AM 

 

Kindergarten 

Round Up 

Women’s 

Growth Group 

10:00 AM  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-blank-calendar

