

February – St. Paul's Events



ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL
LUTHERAN CHURCH
(WELS)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Worship Service 9:30 Sunday School/ Bible Class to follow	2	3	4 Bible Study 10:00 AM	5 Choir 6:30 PM	6 Chapel 8:30 AM	7 Women's Growth Group 10:00 AM
8 Worship Service 9:30 Sunday School/ Bible Class to follow	9 Kingsway Birthday Celebration 1:00 PM	10 COM Meeting 5:15 PM	11 Bible Study 10:00 AM	12	13 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Inservice	14 Women's Growth Group 10:00 AM
15 Worship Service 9:30 Sunday School/ Bible Class to follow	16 NO SCHOOL – Presidents' Day	17	18 Bible Study 10:00 AM	19 Choir 6:30 PM	20 Chapel 8:30 AM	21 Women's Growth Group 10:00 AM Wine and Cheese 6:00 PM
22 Worship Service 9:30 Sunday School/ Bible Class to follow	23	24	25 Bible Study 10:00 AM	26 Choir 6:30 PM	27 Chapel 8:30 AM Kindergarten Round Up	28 Women's Growth Group 10:00 AM